
CHILDREN

XS S M L

122-128 134-140 146-152 158-164

from to from to from to

122 128 58 65 56 60

130 140 64 71 60 64

142 152 70 77 64 68

154 164 76 83 68 72

US Größe

Hand 

circumferen

ce in cm

4XS 6 16

3XS 6,5 17

XXS 7 18

XS 7,5 19

S 8 20

M 8,5 21

HELMETS

from to

XXXS 50 51

XXS 52 53

XS 54 55

S 56 57

M 58 59

Hand circumference:  Measure around the palm of the hand, not including the thumb!

All pants with POLO-

extendable to a maximum 

67

71

75

79

134-140

146-152

158-164

Order sizes
Head circumference in cm

CHILDRENS' SIZES - HOW TO MEASURE:
A - Head Circumference = Helmet size:  Measure at forehead height horizontally around the head

B - Chest:  Measure around your chest at the broadest and fullest part

C - Waist:  Measure around your natural waistline, a little below your bellybutton

GLOVE SIZES

Children Body height Chest Waist

size

122-128


