## CHILDRENS' SIZES - HOW TO MEASURE:

A - Head Circumference = Helmet size: Measure at forehead height horizontally around the head

- **B** Chest: Measure around your chest at the broadest and fullest part
- C Waist: Measure around your natural waistline, a little below your bellybutton

## CHILDREN

XS	S	Μ	L
122-128	134-140	146-152	158-164

Children	Body height		Chest		Waist		All pants with POLO-
size	from	to	from	to	from	to	extendable to a maximum
122-128	122	128	58	65	56	60	67
134-140	130	140	64	71	60	64	71
146-152	142	152	70	77	64	68	75
158-164	154	164	76	83	68	72	79

## **GLOVE SIZES**

Hand circumference: Measure around the palm of the hand, not including the thumb!

		Hand	
US	Größe	circumferen	
		ce in cm	
4XS	6	16	
3XS	6,5	17	
XXS	7	18	
XS	7,5	19	
S	8	20	
М	8,5	21	
HELMETS			

Order sizes	Head circumference in cm		
	from	to	
XXXS	50	51	
XXS	52	53	
XS	54	55	
S	56	57	
М	58	59	